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ARIA URBAN SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 13 JUNE, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

51 1 TOO GOOD Drake Feat. Rihanna1 UNI/UMA US-CM5-16-00088
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WORK FROM HOME

1955

GIRLS LIKE

HELLO FRIDAY

ALL IN MY HEAD (FLEX)

UPTOWN FUNK

FOR FREE

DANCE OFF

FORMATION

HOLD UP

HOTLINE BLING

DON'T MIND

CAN'T FEEL MY FACE

THE HILLS

NOTHING IS PROMISED

KING KUNTA

ALL OF ME

DOWNTOWN

679

SEE YOU AGAIN

LOW LIFE

GOOD FOR YOU

NI**AS IN PARIS

HOLD ON, WE'RE GOING  HOME

BANG BANG

FREEDOM

HALO

BACK TO SLEEP

HIGHER

COSBY SWEATER

SORRY

GRASS AIN'T GREENER

FOURFIVESECONDS

LOW

LOVE THE WAY YOU LIE

WRITE ON ME

STRONGER

THE FIX

THE NOSEBLEED SECTION

Fifth Harmony Feat. Ty Dolla $ign

Hilltop Hoods Feat. Montaigne & Tom Th…

Tinie Tempah Feat. Zara Larsson

Flo Rida Feat. Jason Derulo

Fifth Harmony Feat. Fetty Wap

Mark Ronson Feat. Bruno Mars

DJ Khaled Feat. Drake

Macklemore & Ryan Lewis Feat. Idris Elba…

Beyonce

Beyonce

Drake

Kent Jones

The Weeknd

The Weeknd

Mike Will Made-It, Rihanna

Kendrick Lamar

John Legend

Macklemore & Ryan Lewis Feat. Eric Nally…

Fetty Wap Feat. Remy Boyz

Wiz Khalifa Feat. Charlie Puth

Future Feat. The Weeknd

Selena Gomez Feat. A$AP Rocky

Jay-Z & Kanye West

Drake Feat. Majid Jordan

Jessie J Feat. Nicki Minaj & Ariana Grande

Beyonce Feat. Kendrick Lamar

Beyonce

Chris Brown

Hilltop Hoods Feat. James Chatburn

Hilltop Hoods

Beyonce

Chris Brown
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G0100034736003

4779948

825646203833

075679912657

G010003496349R

G010003249690X

5701685

GMM881600036

G010003542083O

G010003542073S

00602547534880

G010003537742C

4742898

4742448

5701034

US-UM7-15-02494

G010003025626R

GM-M88-15-00002

QM-CE3-15-00250

US-AT2-15-00313

G010003483970M

4746458

US-UM7-11-11621

3752399

3796932

G010003542081S

88697473502

G010003446986K

4772045

AU-HT0-14-03031

G010003542075O

G010003548583S

4723540

7567899473

US-UM7-10-15397

G010003496347V

1745163

G010003395251I

AU-HT0-03-00069
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